
SAT PEE WEE
F Name L Name HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY

4 Jerzee McDonald Bold Tialero 15.931 $10.00
3 Tayla Beck B D 21.185 $6.00
2 Reese Silvey Cadillac 30.307 $4.00
5 Asher Hennick Duke 41.093 $1.00
1 Kade Baas Bees 53.985 $1.00

Sat 2nd Pee Wee
2 Jerzee McDonald Bold Tialero 16.197 $6.00
1 Tayla Beck B D 21.061 $4
3 Asher Hennick Duke 34.768 $2

SUN PEE WEE
F Name L Name HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY

10 Jerzee McDonald Bold Tialero 16.585 1 $11.00
3 Brielle Foxen Karma 22.555 2 $9.00
4 Reese Silvey Cadillac 42.134 3 $7.00
8 Asher Hennick Duke L36.161 4 $5.00
6 Paisley Shuey horse L45.914 5 $3.00
2 Kade Baas Bees L52.174 6 $1.00
5 Jay Warren Rico L61.797 7 $1.00
1 Abby Allen Gunner 99.999 8 $1.00
7 Mikah Fisher Alley Cat 999.999 9 $1.00



69
$200.00

$1,649.00
DRAW F Name L Name HORSE O Y A M O2 TIME PLACE MONEY
72 Breanna Ellis SPB Streakn Stiletto 1 0 0 0 1 14.437 1D-1 $231.00
33 Amy Chesmore A Dash Of Ivory 1 0 0 0 1 14.457 1D-2 $173.00
84 Denise Storm Six Shootr 1 0 0 1 1 14.545 1D-3 $115.00
76 Carli Stuva Whiskey (NR) 1 0 0 0 0 14.657 1D-4 $58.00
62 Kathy Grady M.T.Hottie 1 0 0 0 1 14.667
77 Megan Storey Siete Coronas 1 0 0 0 1 14.671
86 Jacey Goodale Racin Paisyn 1 0 0 0 0 14.723
85 Kaylee Lacina Raiders Golden Girl 1 0 1 0 0 14.755
74 Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 1 0 0 1 1 14.774
66 Betty Ann Davis Dancin for Chex 1 0 0 1 1 14.785
46 Jennifer Beck DC French Rita 1 0 0 1 1 14.801
12 Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 1 0 1 0 1 14.819
26 Katie Stueck I’m A Royal Casanova 1 0 0 0 1 14.822
6 Sara Walter Mags Fabulous French 1 0 0 1 0 14.833
68 Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 1 0 0 1 1 14.849
40 Jodie Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 1 0 0 1 1 14.867
9 Carissa McFarland MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 1 0 0 0 1 14.935
48 Robin Beck Lions Shade of Fame 1 0 0 0 1 14.983 2D-1 $198.00
42 Joanna Haug Keegan 1 0 1 0 1 14.991 2D-2 $148.00
20 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 1 0 1 0 1 15.002 2D-3 $99.00
28 Mackenzie Evans Getcha Sum Gold 1 0 0 0 0 15.010 2D-4 $49.00
53 Alesia Harlan Night Beat Perks 1 0 0 0 0 15.011
27 Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 1 1 0 0 1 15.037
78 Amy Chesmore Back Stretch Dawn 1 0 0 0 0 15.068
14 Danielle Madden FK Son Of A Gun 1 0 0 0 1 15.095
52 Ashtin Holzer Slick Em Up Sonny 1 0 0 0 0 15.128
8 Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 1 0 0 1 1 15.197
75 Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 1 1 0 0 1 15.261
51 Kathy Roseland Busta Run Iris 1 0 0 1 1 15.299
67 Ashtin Holzer VF Pass The Cash 0 1 0 0 0 915.333
81 Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 1 0 0 1 1 15.378
87 Robin Beck High Traffic Day 1 0 0 0 0 15.410
82 Alesia Harlan Smart Cat Sneakin 1 0 0 0 0 15.413
54 Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 1 0 0 1 1 15.465 3D-1 $132.00
69 Brian Jensen Famousfrenchfirewater 1 0 0 1 0 15.491 3D-2 $99.00
36 Cheyenne Lyman JDG Mary’s Surprise 1 1 0 0 0 15.520 3D-3 $66.00
45 Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 1 1 0 0 1 15.565 3D-4 $33.00
80 Katie Stueck Cee Texas Thunder 1 0 0 0 1 15.675
38 Jill Joyce Heza Pistol Eddie 1 0 0 0 1 15.681
41 Sidney Eibes FSP Coal Train 1 0 0 0 0 15.696
34 Crystal Summers Wrangler 1 0 0 1 1 16.123 4D-1 $99.00
63 Mackenzie Evans Cowboys Msboon a 606 1 0 0 0 0 16.176 4D-2 $74.00
71 Briella McDonald Hank 1 1 0 0 1 16.290 4D-3 $49.00
4 Morgan Ersland Duke 1 0 0 0 0 16.326 4D-4 $25.00

Jackpot Junkie Open - Saturday, April 23, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



58 Gabe Lamasters Rockets Lucky Boy 1 1 0 0 1 16.536
30 Wendy Brandt Playgirls Last Fling 1 0 0 0 1 16.759
73 Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 1 0 1 0 1 16.767
49 Denise Storm YM Barbie 1 0 0 0 1 16.770
83 Mackenzie Evans Jasper 1 0 0 0 0 17.020
60 Maddie Jochimsen Sharp Dude 1 0 0 0 0 17.026
44 Mackenzie Evans Special Irish Luck 1 0 0 0 0 17.113
47 Emma Mckague Josie 1 0 1 0 1 18.972
55 Kayla Lyman Whiskey 1 0 0 0 1 30.609
5 Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 1 1 0 0 0 99.999
13 Emily Goings Firewater Tolltac 1 0 1 0 1 99.999
56 Megan Ersland Voodoo 1 0 0 0 1 99.999
11 Mackenzie Evans Alis Freedom Girl 1 0 0 0 0 914.301
21 Breanna Ellis Boo 1 0 0 0 1 914.513
70 Emma Jordan Credit Cash N Corona 1 0 0 0 0 914.580
16 Megan Storey Famous Rival 1 0 0 0 1 914.772
18 Justice Kramer Plenty Poco Val 1 0 1 0 1 914.951
17 Denise Storm Runnin Outta Sight 1 0 0 1 1 914.996
22 Alesia Harlan RS Perks Rooster 1 0 0 0 0 915.011
43 Regan McClure Laughing Doll Xena 1 1 0 0 0 915.225
23 Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder 1 1 0 0 0 915.236
67 Ashtin Holzer VF Pass The Cash 0 1 0 0 0 915.333
50 Brittany Snow FK Triple Frost 1 0 1 0 1 915.376
59 Codi Groth Dudley 1 0 0 0 0 915.416
25 Boston Boswell Duke 1 0 1 0 0 918.028
79 Tanyr Vice Dash for the daisys 0 1 0 0 1 919.306
10 Chantel Muttart Big Sexy 1 0 0 0 1 999.999

$1,648.00



24
$50.00

$372.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Carli Stuva King (NR) 14.413 1D-1 $130.00

Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.037 2D-1 $67.00
Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 15.261 2D-2 $45.00

Cheyenne Lyman JDG Mary’s Surprise 15.520 3D-1 $37.00
Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 15.565 3D-2 $22.00
Morgan Keller JB Docs Ace 15.672 3D-3 $15.00
Sage Menne Apollo 15.688
Reagan Schwartz Dry Stylish Peppy 15.759

Haylie Roberts Duck 15.957 4D-1 $28.00
Briella McDonald Hank 16.290 4D-2 $17.00
Gabe Lamasters Rockets Lucky Boy 16.536 4D-3 $11.00
Hannah Koch SQ Heza Frosty Son 16.625
Rebecca LaRue Forever in my heart 16.716
Allison Koch Flit Bar Twist 16.868
MJ Ralston Jersey Boys 17.326
Faith Eberline Pigpen 18.550
Brooke Liston Jag 19.089
Cole Baas Streakin Bug Passum. 21.574
Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 99.999
Regan McClure Laughing Doll Xena 915.225
Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder 915.236
Ashtin Holzer VF Pass The Cash 915.333
Kinnick Meyer Tall Boy 918.892
Tanyr Vice Dash for the daisys 919.306

Jackpot Junkie YOUTH 4D - Saturday, April 23, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES

TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



12
$0.00

$161.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Kaylee Lacina Raiders Golden Girl 14.755 1D-1 $73.00
Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 14.819
Joanna Haug Keegan 14.991
Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 15.002
Maddie Jochimsen Ameiah 15.996 3D-1 $48.00
Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 16.767 4D-1 $40.00
Emma Mckague Josie 18.972
Emily Goings Firewater Tolltac 99.999
Justice Kramer Plenty Poco Val 914.951
Brittany Snow FK Triple Frost 915.376
Boston Boswell Duke 916.326
Kylee Yates JJ 916.634

Jackpot Junkie ADULT 4D - Saturday, April 23, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED

TOTAL PAYOUT



15
$0.00

$201.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Denise Storm Six Shootr 14.545 1D-1 $43.00
Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 14.774 1D-2 $28.00
Betty Ann Davis Dancin for Chex 14.785
Jennifer Beck DC French Rita 14.801
Sara Walter Mags Fabulous French 14.833
Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 14.849
Jodie Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 14.867
Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 15.197 2D-1 $36.00
Kathy Roseland Busta Run Iris 15.299 2D-2 $24.00
Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 15.378
Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 15.465
Brian Jensen Famousfrenchfirewater 15.491
Mandy Koch Shining Sugar Frost 15.635 3D-1 $40.00
Crystal Summers Wrangler 16.123 4D-1 $30.00
Denise Storm Runnin Outta Sight 914.996

Jackpot Junkie Masters 4D - Saturday, April 23, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



0
$0.00
$0.00

F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 14.425 1D-1 $116.00
Amy Chesmore A Dash Of Ivory 14.457 1D-2 $87.00
Denise Storm Six Shootr 14.545 1D-3 $58.00
Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 14.571 1D-4 $29.00
Kathy Grady M.T.Hottie 14.667
Betty Ann Davis Dancin for Chex 14.785
Jennifer Beck DC French Rita 14.801
Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 14.819
Megan Storey Siete Coronas 14.833
Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 14.845
Katie Stueck I’m A Royal Casanova 14.857
Carissa McFarland MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 14.935 2D-1 $99.00
Joanna Haug Keegan 14.991 2D-2 $74.00
Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 15.002 2D-3 $50.00
Jodie Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 15.036 2D-4 $25.00
Carli Stuva Scobby Powered 15.037
Megan Storey Famous Rival 15.106
Danielle Madden FK Son Of A Gun 15.159
Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 15.197
Katie Stueck Cee Texas Thunder 15.209
Robin Beck Special Kinda Shade 15.213
Hannah Koch SQ Heza Frosty Son 15.218
Morgan Keller JB Docs Ace 15.241
Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 15.261
Kathy Roseland Busta Run Iris 15.299
Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 15.323
Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.372
Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 15.378
Briella McDonald Hank 15.412
Mandy Koch Shining Sugar Frost 15.711 3D-1 $166.00
Gabe Lamasters Rockets Lucky Boy 16.034 4D-1 $50.00
Crystal Summers Wrangler 16.123 4D-2 $37.00
Morgan Ersland Duke 16.145 4D-3 $25.00
Reagan Schwartz Dry Stylish Peppy 16.329 4D-4 $12.00
Denise Storm YM Barbie 16.534
Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 16.767
Wendy Brandt Playgirls Last Fling 16.910
Chantel Muttart Big Sexy 17.593
Emma Mckague Josie 17.751
Brooke Liston Jag 18.689
MJ Ralston Jersey Boys 19.090
Kayla Lyman Whiskey 20.029
Emily Goings Firewater Tolltac 99.999
Breanna Ellis Boo 914.513
Carli Stuva Miss Toady Winner 914.558
Breanna Ellis SPB Streakn Stiletto 914.620

Jackpot Junkie 2nd Open - Saturday, April 23, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



Justice Kramer Plenty Poco Val 914.951
Denise Storm Runnin Outta Sight 914.996
Tacie Overturf Deguello 915.195
Codi Groth Dudley 915.347
Brittany Snow FK Triple Frost 915.376
Haylie Roberts Duck 916.111
Jill Joyce Heza Pistol Eddie 916.537
Tanyr Vice Dash for the daisys 916.943
Megan Ersland Voodoo Scratch

$825.00



67
$200.00

$1,628.00
DRAW F Name L Name HORSE O Y A M TIME PLACE MONEY

3 Carli Stuva Miss Toady Winner 1 0 0 0 14.299 1d-1 $228.00
42 Kathy Grady M.T.Hottie 1 0 0 0 14.494 1d-2 $171.00
53 Breanna Ellis Boo 1 0 0 0 14.632 1d-3 $114.00
7 Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 1 1 0 0 14.683 1d-4 $57.00

64 Kali Schilling Whoopies French Kiss 1 14.684
12 Jennifer Beck DC French Rita 1 0 0 1 14.732
25 Carissa McFarland MJP IMAFABULOUSBU  1 0 0 0 14.735
27 Lynde Johnson FK Triple Timing 1 0 0 0 14.883 2d-1 $195.00
68 Jayden Jorgensen Flash 1 14.906 2d-2 $147.00
9 Alesia Harlan Night Beat Perks 1 0 0 0 14.928 2d-3 $98.00

62 Rachel Werkman RLP Ostentatious 1 14.935 2d-4 $49.00
48 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 1 0 1 0 14.953
38 Jodie Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 1 0 0 1 14.957
18 Megan Storey Siete Coronas 1 0 0 0 14.997
35 Kamryn Branden Rockstar 1 0 0 0 15.049
60 Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 1 0 0 1 15.050
26 Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 1 0 1 0 15.070
19 Regan McClure Laughing Doll Xena 1 1 0 0 15.074
54 Brian Jensen Famousfrenchfirewater 1 0 0 1 15.127
58 Amy Chesmore A Dash Of Ivory 1 0 0 0 15.179
33 Codi Groth Dudley 1 0 0 0 15.197
57 Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 1 1 0 0 15.218
36 Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 1 0 0 1 15.287
71 Adrane Fisher Elliot 1 15.335 3d-1 $130.00
30 Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 1 0 0 1 15.353 3d-2 $98.00
49 Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 1 0 0 1 15.480 3d-3 $65.00
15 Danielle Madden FK Son Of A Gun 1 0 0 0 15.511 3d-4 $33.00
75 Sydney Eibes FSP Coal Train 1 15.657
39 Alesia Harlan Smart Cat Sneakin 1 0 0 0 15.668
45 Briella McDonald Hank 1 1 0 0 15.764
40 Maddie Jochimsen Sharp Dude 1 0 0 0 15.771
46 Cheyenne Lyman JDG Mary’s Surprise 1 1 0 0 15.914 4d-1 $98.00
16 Maddie Jochimsen Ameiah 1 0 1 0 15.925 4d-2 $73.00
2 Crystal Summers Wrangler 1 0 0 1 15.935 4d-3 $49.00

80 Heather Fehr Ginger 1 15.957 4d-4 $24.00
61 Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 1 0 1 0 15.964
72 Natalie Riker The Wonder of It 1 1 16.149
63 Delainey Markt Kitty 1 1 16.395
43 Morgan Ersland Duke 1 0 0 0 16.441
67 Keleen Warren A Beautiful Thief 1 1 16.496
34 Gabe Lamasters Rockets Lucky Boy 1 1 0 0 16.512
47 Katie Stueck Cee Texas Thunder 1 0 0 0 16.739
6 Boston Boswell Duke 1 0 0 0 16.756

55 Chantel Muttart Big Sexy 1 0 0 0 17.765
77 Tiffany Jones Ariel 1 1 21.368
66 Ella Armstrong-Brush Phoenix1 1 1 99.999

Jackpot Junkie - Sunday, April 24, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED

TOTAL PAYOUT



76 Rachel Werkman Three Ohs LastFame 1 914.391
31 Carli Stuva Whiskey (NR) 1 0 0 0 914.609
56 Alesia Harlan RS Perks Rooster 1 0 0 0 914.763
70 Taylor Anderson Iron Man 1 914.884
65 Karissa Gripple Red Dog 1 915.024
14 Katie Stueck I’m A Royal Casanova 1 0 0 0 915.116
21 Breanna Ellis SPB Streakn Stiletto 1 0 0 0 915.203
44 Megan Storey Famous Rival 1 0 0 0 915.222
10 Amy Chesmore Back Stretch Dawn 1 0 0 0 915.261
20 Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 1 0 0 1 915.269
28 Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder 1 1 0 0 915.275
5 Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 1 1 0 0 915.334

51 Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 1 1 0 0 915.366
13 Tacie Overturf Deguello 1 0 0 0 915.712
69 Emilee Hintz Kasse 1 916.380
81 Delainey Markt Black Gambler Bar 1 1 916.587
17 Brittany Snow FK Triple Frost 1 0 1 0 916.895
1 Kayla Lyman Whiskey 1 0 0 0 917.405
37 Heather Fehr Marlee McClain 1 0 0 0 917.461
78 Ava Ashley Chicados moonshine 1 0 0 0 917.929
73 Elayna Wenning Kitty1 1 1 918.536



25
$50.00

$340.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 14.683 1d-1 $70.00

Carli Stuva King (NR) 14.938 1d-2 $42.00
Regan McClure Laughing Doll Xena 15.074 1d-3 $28.00

Hannah Koch SQ Heza Frosty Son 15.158

Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 15.218 2d-1 $60.00

Briella McDonald Hank 15.764 3d-1 $40.00
Cheyenne Lyman JDG Mary’s Surprise 15.914 3d-2 $24.00

Morgan Keller JB Docs Ace 15.958 3d-3 $16.00
Natalie Riker The Wonder of It 16.149
Haylie Roberts Duck 16.168

Delainey Markt Kitty 16.395 4d-1 $30.00
Faith Eberline Playgun 16.478 4d-2 $18.00
Gabe Lamasters Rockets Lucky Boy 16.512 4d-3 $12.00

Rebecca LaRue Forever in my heart 16.622
MJ Ralston Jersey Boys 18.106

Joslyn Foxen Simply a Gem 18.530
Cole Baas Streakin Bug Passum. 20.013

Aubrey Miersen Phoneix 34.342
Ella Armstrong-Brush Phoenix1 99.999

Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder 915.275
Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 915.334
Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 915.366

Delainey Markt Black Gambler Bar 916.587
Kinnick Meyer Tall Boy 917.159
Elayna Wenning Kitty1 918.536

Jackpot Junkie YOUTH 4D - Sunday, April 24, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES

TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



7
$0.00

$94.50
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 14.953 1d-1 $33.00
Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 15.070
Kylee Yates JJ 15.682 2d-1 $28.00
Maddie Jochimsen Ameiah 15.925
Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 15.964 3d-1 $19.00
Kel Warren A Beautiful Thief 16.496 4d-1 $14.00
Brittany Snow FK Triple Frost 916.895

Jackpot Junkie ADULT 4D - Sunday, April 24, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED

TOTAL PAYOUT



10
$0.00
$0.00

F Name L Name HORSE TIME place $ Won
Jennifer Beck DC French Rita 14.732 1d-1 $74.00
Jodie Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 14.957
Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 15.050
Brian Jensen Famousfrenchfirewater 15.127
Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 15.287 2d-1 $65.00
Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 15.353
Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 15.480
Crystal Summers Wrangler 15.935 3d-1 $46.00
Mandy Koch Shining Sugar Frost 15.978
Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 915.269

Jackpot Junkie MASTERS 4D - Sunday, April 24, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT
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